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Sales Coverage Network

For inquiries contact LCR 
Embedded Systems at:

sales@lcrembedded.com 

Vic Meyers Associates 
Ryan Christian
ryanc@vicmyers.com
Coverage: Arizona, Colorado, Nevada, New 
Mexico, Utah, Wyoming, Idaho, Montana
KJS Marketing 
Larry Haug
larry@kjsmarketing.com
Coverage: North and South Dakota, 
Nebraska, Kansas, Minnesota, Iowa, Missouri, 
Wisconsin, Illinois, Indiana, Michigan, Ohio, 
Western Pennsylvania

Eagle Sales 
Bob Pilc
bob@eaglesales.net
Coverage: Delaware, Maryland, New Jersey, 
New York (NYC all boroughs, Long Island, 
Westchester and Rockland counties), Eastern 
Pennsylvania, Virginia, Washington DC

IMI-Technology
Andrew Campos
acampos@imi-technology.com
Coverage: Tennessee, Mississippi, 
Alabama, North Carolina, South 
Carolina, Georgia, Florida

Space Electronics 
Todd Cook
todd@texasrep.com
Coverage: Texas, Arkansas, Oklahoma, 
Louisiana

Tritek Solutions
Don Miller
donmiller@triteksolutions.com 
Coverage: Southern California, 
Washington, Oregon

Northern Technical Sales 
Brian Fox
bfox@ntsny.com
Coverage: Central and Western New York

Ward Davis
Franc Hoppin
Coverage: Northern California
fhoppin@warddavis.com

Customer Driven. Proven Solutions. 

Integrated Systems | Chassis  |  Backplanes 

Regional Sales Representatives

If you do not see a sales representative in your area, please contact Cody Bickford, 
Director of Business Development and Field Applications directly at 
cbickford@lcrembedded.com or 319-693-1909
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